HITS Hudson Valley, NY at Williams Lake Full Triathlon

July 8, 2017
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Berard Shaun
Basurto lvan
Shea Tim
Liebmann Lars

Basurto Camille

Gleason Jay

Pasternak Shiran

Klaas Stu
Corfman David
Dempsey Chris
Fritz Peter
Okun Jacob
Silver Brian
Ikeler Steven

Garvey Matthew
Poore Elizabeth

Buckham Jim

Arnold Timothy
Bernstein Scott

Branson David
Buckland Chris
Brown Lindsay
Hobbs Sharon

Swim
01:14:41.615
01:05:44.753
01:35:23.535
01:20:59.239
01:22:08.313
01:13:16.577
01:39:02.683
01:18:53.121
01:39:12.807
01:38:19.858
01:24:22.006
01:33:04.583
01:50:11.047
01:46:36.574
01:23:41.459
01:38:43.102
01:33:39.220
01:22:06.887
01:34:57.007
01:48:42.546
01:20:14.635
01:37:24.331
01:24:57.475

T1
00:03:38.027
00:01:41.802
00:06:19.630
00:03:29.794
00:04:28.769
00:03:54.116
00:06:30.151
00:04:05.312
00:06:39.827
00:02:29.347
00:06:54.683
00:06:35.087
00:05:07.285
00:08:53.160
00:02:35.081
00:22:25.225
00:09:38.233
00:04:32.645
00:06:54.200
00:04:52.390
00:03:20.070
00:04:41.850
00:11:09.722

Bike

05:43:03.036
06:13:40.372
00:00:00.000
02:56:35.199
07:37:18.236
00:00:00.000
06:18:49.928
07:09:54.799
07:09:43.068
00:00:00.000
06:57:00.737
07:08:50.330
06:52:45.900
07:46:52.003
07:47:52.764
07:50:26.717
07:16:27.737
07:11:56.062
07:11:02.025
00:51:17.339
08:34:26.862
08:13:39.811
07:31:58.021

T2
00:03:41.665
00:01:02.142
00:00:00.000
00:03:27.188
00:04:50.513
00:00:00.000
00:03:41.470
00:06:43.913
00:05:17.530
00:00:00.000
00:04:46.806
00:06:23.232
00:03:41.531
00:04:42.495
00:04:04.505
00:19:09.159
00:05:19.042
00:05:24.159
00:06:16.457
07:34:07.453
00:03:54.910
00:07:13.714
00:12:10.236

Run
03:52:01.120
03:41:46.316
19:11:38.822
07:52:30.519
03:37:43.088
19:48:14.035
04:42:39.877
04:36:18.270
04:16:35.375
20:30:12.761
05:30:30.346
05:09:21.569
05:37:16.187
05:27:36.546
06:02:01.339
05:15:56.718
06:29:36.111
06:51:16.253
06:36:25.045
06:10:33.246
06:29:56.442
06:30:56.846
07:13:46.944

Finish
10:57:05.463
11:03:55.385
12:11:08.822
12:17:01.939
12:46:28.919
12:47:44.035
12:50:44.109
13:15:55.415
13:17:28.607
13:29:42.761
14:03:34.578
14:04:14.801
14:29:01.950
15:14:40.778
15:20:15.148
15:26:40.921
15:34:40.343
15:35:16.006
15:35:34.734
16:29:32.974
16:31:52.919
16:33:56.552
16:34:02.398

Age Gender
37
24
48
55
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48
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40
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