## HITS Hudson Valley, NY at Williams Lake Full Triathlon

July 8, 2017

Position	Bib #	Name	Swim	T1	Bike	Т2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender
1	5	Berard Shaun	01:14:41.615	00:03:38.027	05:43:03.036	00:03:41.665	03:52:01.120	10:57:05.463	37	Μ
2	4	Basurto Ivan	01:05:44.753	00:01:41.802	06:13:40.372	00:01:02.142	03:41:46.316	11:03:55.385	24	Μ
3	35	Shea Tim	01:35:23.535	00:06:19.630	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	19:11:38.822	12:11:08.822	48	Μ
4	26	Liebmann Lars	01:20:59.239	00:03:29.794	02:56:35.199	00:03:27.188	07:52:30.519	12:17:01.939	55	Μ
5	3	Basurto Camille	01:22:08.313	00:04:28.769	07:37:18.236	00:04:50.513	03:37:43.088	12:46:28.919	26	F
6	19	Gleason Jay	01:13:16.577	00:03:54.116	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	19:48:14.035	12:47:44.035	48	Μ
7	31	Pasternak Shiran	01:39:02.683	00:06:30.151	06:18:49.928	00:03:41.470	04:42:39.877	12:50:44.109	40	Μ
8	24	Klaas Stu	01:18:53.121	00:04:05.312	07:09:54.799	00:06:43.913	04:36:18.270	13:15:55.415	30	Μ
9	14	Corfman David	01:39:12.807	00:06:39.827	07:09:43.068	00:05:17.530	04:16:35.375	13:17:28.607	55	Μ
10	15	Dempsey Chris	01:38:19.858	00:02:29.347	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	20:30:12.761	13:29:42.761	40	Μ
11	17	Fritz Peter	01:24:22.006	00:06:54.683	06:57:00.737	00:04:46.806	05:30:30.346	14:03:34.578	51	Μ
12	30	Okun Jacob	01:33:04.583	00:06:35.087	07:08:50.330	00:06:23.232	05:09:21.569	14:04:14.801	42	М
13	36	Silver Brian	01:50:11.047	00:05:07.285	06:52:45.900	00:03:41.531	05:37:16.187	14:29:01.950	50	Μ
14	21	Ikeler Steven	01:46:36.574	00:08:53.160	07:46:52.003	00:04:42.495	05:27:36.546	15:14:40.778	48	Μ
15	18	Garvey Matthew	01:23:41.459	00:02:35.081	07:47:52.764	00:04:04.505	06:02:01.339	15:20:15.148	56	М
16	33	Poore Elizabeth	01:38:43.102	00:22:25.225	07:50:26.717	00:19:09.159	05:15:56.718	15:26:40.921	41	F
17	10	Buckham Jim	01:33:39.220	00:09:38.233	07:16:27.737	00:05:19.042	06:29:36.111	15:34:40.343	52	Μ
18	2	Arnold Timothy	01:22:06.887	00:04:32.645	07:11:56.062	00:05:24.159	06:51:16.253	15:35:16.006	43	Μ
19	6	Bernstein Scott	01:34:57.007	00:06:54.200	07:11:02.025	00:06:16.457	06:36:25.045	15:35:34.734	44	М
20	8	Branson David	01:48:42.546	00:04:52.390	00:51:17.339	07:34:07.453	06:10:33.246	16:29:32.974	23	Μ
21	11	Buckland Chris	01:20:14.635	00:03:20.070	08:34:26.862	00:03:54.910	06:29:56.442	16:31:52.919	43	Μ
22	9	Brown Lindsay	01:37:24.331	00:04:41.850	08:13:39.811	00:07:13.714	06:30:56.846	16:33:56.552	27	F
23	20	Hobbs Sharon	01:24:57.475	00:11:09.722	07:31:58.021	00:12:10.236	07:13:46.944	16:34:02.398	58	F